1993

04.03
04.09
03.31
04.07
04.03
04.09
04.02
04.07
04.09

04.16
04.24
04.16
04.22
04.30

04.17
04.25
04.18
04.24
06.02

06.06
05.11
06.13

06.05
06.09
06.20

Play-off

1. fordul6 1-8 hely
Herz-FTC

Pécsi MSC
Vasas-Dreher
Netts-Epiték KC

DVSC

Bp. Spartacus GSC
Szegedi ESK
Békéscsabai El6re KSE
Szegedi ESK

2. fordulé 5-8 hely
Békéscsabai El6re KSE
Pécsi MSC

Bp. Spartacus GSC
Netts-Epiték KC

Bp. Spartacus GSC

2. fordulé 1-4 hely
Herz-FTC

Szegedi ESK
Vasas-Dreher

DVSC

Vasas-Dreher

7. helyért

Netts-Epiték KC

Pécsi MSC
Netts-Epiték KC

5. helyért

Békéscsabai El6re KSE
Bp. Spartacus GSC
Békéscsabai El6re KSE

- Pécsi MSC

- Herz-FTC

- Netto-Epiték KC

- Vasas-Dreher

- Bp. Spartacus GSC

- DVSC

- Békéscsabai Elére KSE
- Szegedi ESK

- Békéscsabai Elére KSE

- Pécsi MSC

- Békéscsabai Elére KSE
- Netto-Epiték KC

- Bp. Spartacus GSC

- Epiték KC

- Szegedi ESK
- Herz-FTC

- DVSC

- Vasas-Dreher
- DVSC

- Pécsi MSC
- Netto-Epiték KC
- Pécsi MSC

- Bp. Spartacus GSC
- Békéscsabai Elére KSE
- Bp. Spartacus GSC

35 - 17
16 - 29
26 - 14
17 - 18
24 - 21
19 - 22
24 - 15
18 - 13
14 - 9

33 -23
21 - 25
23 - 18
21 - 19
20 - 17

25 - 16
19 - 20
24 - 13
16 - 15
19 - 17

25 - 18
30 - 22
23 - 31

23 - 18
17 - 16
20 - 16
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1993 Play-off

1. fordulé 9-14 hely
04.02 Kofém SC
04.09 Kisvardai SE
04.04 Gydri ETO KC
04.07 TFSE

2. forduld 9-12 hely
04.17 Dunaferr SE
04.23 Alcoa-Kofém SC
04.30 Dunaferr SE
04.21 BHG SE
04.25 GyériETOKC
04.28 BHG SE

13. helyeért
05.07 Kisvardai SE
05.14 TFSE

11. helyért
05.12 Gybri Keksz ETO KC
05.14 Alcoa-Kofém SC

9. helyért
05.07 Dunaferr SE
05.14 BHG SE
05.19 Dunaferr SE

- Kisvardai SE
- Kéfém SC

- Gy6ri ETOKC

- Alcoa-Kofém SC
- Dunaferr SE

- Alcoa-Kofém SC
- GyériETOKC

- GyériETOKC
- Kisvardai SE
- Alcoa-Kofém SC

- Gyori Keksz ETO KC

- Dunaferr SE

23 - 17
15 - 19
36 - 18
18 - 26

26 - 17
26 - 25
28 - 22
17 - 16
19 - 12
18 - 16

24 - 14
20 - 22

19 - 19
23 - 20

24 - 17
25 - 23
24 - 21

7m: 2-4



1993
06.07
05.14
06.21

06.20
06.23
06.25

3. helyért
DVSC
Szegedi ESK
DVSC

1. helyért
Herz-FTC
Vasas-Dreher
Herz-FTC

- Szegedi ESK
- DVSC
- Szegedi ESK

- Vasas-Dreher
- Herz-FTC
- Vasas-Dreher

1992-1993 NB | nék

29 - 21
22 - 20
25 - 21

14 - 14 7m: 5-6
14 - 14 Tm: 24
12 - 18



